Meeting Agenda
Tribal Transportation Program
Coordinating Committee
May 21 - May 23, 2024
Grand Casino Hotel & Resort, Shawnee, OK

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

(All times Central)

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:25 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

Welcome, Citizen Potawatomi Nation

Roll Call, and Introductions

Review & Approval of Agenda

Public Comment (by member invitation/acknowledgement)

Robert’s Rules of Order, Terry Holman (Chickasaw Nation)

BREAK

BIA Updates, Leroy Gishi (BIADOT)

FHWA Updates, Erin Kenley (FHWA, Office of Tribal Transportation)
LUNCH

Self-Governance; *Eldridge Onco (U.S. DOT), Kasie Nichols (CPN), Michael Lynn (Cherokee)
Break

CPN Cultural Heritage Center Tour

Recess for the day

Wednesday, May 22, 2024:

(All times Central)

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

Welcome

Public Comment (by member invitation/acknowledgement)

HUD/NAHASDA Presentation, Jacqueline Kruszek (HUD)

NEPA/ROW Presentation, Myles Lytle (BIA, Office of Trust Services)

BREAK

Human Trafficking / Transit, Dr. Rhonda Fair (ODOT), Amy Hill (Muscogee Nation)

Formula Historical Data, Leroy Gishi (BIADOT)



12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

5:00 PM

Meeting Agenda
Tribal Transportation Program
Coordinating Committee
May 21 - May 23, 2024
Grand Casino Hotel & Resort, Shawnee, OK
LUNCH
Ob. Limit & Formula, *Matt Byrd (FHWA, Office of Tribal Transportation)
Break
Access Roads, Sheldon Kipp, (BIADOT)

Recess for the day

Thursday, May 23, 2024:

(All times Central)

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Welcome

Public Comment (by member invitation/acknowledgement)
Workgroup Assignments (Administrative, Operations)
BREAK

Workgroups

LUNCH

Workgroups

BREAK

Full Committee Actions/Business; Workgroups report out
Review & Approve Meeting Minutes

Adjourn

* Pending Confirmation



